
1. Līga

Line-ups (PRI - FAL)
Date: 12.10.2025 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 15:30 Game No.: 19

Referees
ODIŅŠ Vladislavs

Linespersons
FURSA Renē
RUDZĪTIS Ritvars Roberts

HK Prizma HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
38 ELDMANIS Martins
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans
17 D RAVA Daniels
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
19 D ŠVALOVS Artjoms
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
26 F SPIRIDONOVS Dmitrijs
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds A
28 F VASIĻJEVS Iļja
33 F ZELMENIS Agris
41 F KABAŠEVS Pāvels
52 F MARTINOVS Viesturs
59 F KELMERS Rihards
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
83 D USPENSKIS Gļebs
86 F FINO DAVID Ricardo Valerio
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
91 F AZIMOV Salokhiddin

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks C
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
34 D UŽULIS Niklāvs
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš A
86 F POPOVS Kirils
88 F KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs A
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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1. Līga

Line-ups (PRI - FAL)
Date: 12.10.2025 Location: Volvo SC ledus halle Start time: 15:30 Game No.: 19

Referees
ODIŅŠ Vladislavs

Linespersons
FURSA Renē
RUDZĪTIS Ritvars Roberts

HK Prizma HS Falcons

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
38 ELDMANIS Martins
66 TEPLITSKYI Stanislav

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
31 ROZENTĀLS Gustavs
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
18 D STŪRIS Kristiāns Andris
89 F RUDOVIČS Kaspars Harijs
69 F STRAUTIŅŠ Dominiks
77 F RUDOVIČS Ralfs
91 F AZIMOV Salokhiddin
17 D RAVA Daniels
8 D LAPIŅŠ Kristers C
59 F KELMERS Rihards
28 F VASIĻJEVS Iļja
33 F ZELMENIS Agris
19 D ŠVALOVS Artjoms
83 D USPENSKIS Gļebs
41 F KABAŠEVS Pāvels
26 F SPIRIDONOVS Dmitrijs
86 F FINO DAVID Ricardo Valerio
52 F MARTINOVS Viesturs
13 F ANDROŅENKO Ruslans
21 F SAVIČS Aivo
80 F VENŠAU Ernests
27 F ALKSNIŅŠ Edmunds A

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
13 F TRASÛNS Patriks C
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
88 F KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs A
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
39 D SALZIRNIS Gabriels Gustavs
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
18 F INNUS Raiens
86 F POPOVS Kirils
56 D BATARAGS Jānis
34 D UŽULIS Niklāvs
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš A
89 F SALZIRNIS Patriks Markuss
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs

Head coach:
BĀLIŅŠ Guntis

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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